:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10809490

Jan 10, 2025 - 19:40 (UTC)

In epoch 337,796 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 596118 - 0.019148189 ETH®
62.41 USD

2 596119 - 0.019200629 ETH®
62.58 USD

3 596120 - 0.019206655 ETH®
62.60 USD

4 596121 - 0.019169201 ETH®
62.48 USD

S 596122 - 0.019201700 ETH®
62.58 USD

6 596123 - 0.019201485 ETH®
62.58 USD

7 596124 - 0.019211933 ETH®
62.62 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/10809490
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/337796
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/596118
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/596119
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/596120
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/596121
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/596122
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/596123
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/596124

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

996125

5996126

596127

096128

5996129

5996132

596133

Validator Id

264212

Amount

- 0.019203288
62.59 USD

- 0.019183859
62.53 USD

- 0.019199571
62.58 USD

- 0.198774457
647.92 USD

- 0.019187306
62.54 USD

- 0.019183524
62.53 USD

- 0.019167542
62.47 USD

- 0.019175314
62.50 USD

- 0.019158981
62.45 USD

Amount

+ 0.045645893
148.78 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/596125
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/596126
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/596127
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/596128
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/596129
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/596130
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/596131
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/596132
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/596133
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/264212

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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